LAGER DRAFT (0,4L) LAGER BOTTLE (0,33L)
FALCON 65 BIRRA PORETTI 87
PRIPPS BLA 73 SAN MIGUEL GLUTENFRI 87
STAROPRAMEN 89 STAROPRAMEN DARK 87
CARLSBERG HOF 74 MYTHOS ICE 87
BROOKLYN LAGER 88 CORONA 87
NcCB KELLERBIER 98 MILLER 87
ERIKSBERG KARAKTAR 84 BUDWEISER 87

PABST BLUE RIBBON 89

WHEAT BEER DRAFT (0,4L) LONE STAR LAGER 89

664 B g KIRIN ICHIBAN 89

1664 BLANC 4 PERONI GLUTENFRI 94

IPA DRAFT (0,4L) KINGFISHER 89

SAPPORO 89

BROOKLYN EAST IPA 93 COORS 89
BROOKLYN STONEWALL 93
BROOKLYN PULP ART 95

NCB NEON IPA 108 ALE & IPA BOTTLE/CAN (0,33L)

NcB 100w 104 BROOKLYN DEFENDER IPA 97

STOUT DRAET (0,561.) GRIMBERGEN BLONDE 93

G GRIMBERGEN DOUBLE AMBREE 93
UINNESS 97 KWAK 117

GUINNESS + BABY GUINNESS 189
LA CHOUFFE BLONDE 117
SOUR BEER CAN (0,33L) LA TRAPPE 117
LEFFE BLONDE 107

NcCcB HALO SOUR 97
WESTMALLE TRIPEL 117
LOCAL BEER CAN/BOTTLE (0,33L) SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE 113
BIRA BIRA BIRA (PILSNER) 87 ';RIPEL KARMELIET 117
CZECH MATE (PILSNER) 89 CB JACK IPA 95
NILS OSCAR IPA GLUTENFRI 89

NAJA HAZY 1PA (NEIPA) 97
NCB FRIPA GLUTENFRI 95

Juicy MCHOPFACE (NEIPA) 97
p W INNIS ¢ GUNN OAK AGED 89
FAfSION FOR N;_,E (WEISSE) 89 NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE 89
LADERFUNK (FRUIT SOUR) 89 KILKENNY (0,5L) 117

MAJESTIC (APA) 89



CIDER DRAFT (0,4L)
SOMERSBY PEAR 76

CIDER BOTTLE/CAN (0,33L)

GARAGE LEMON 85
FORS TOM COLLINS 89
SOMERSBY SECCO 82
SOMERSBY LEMON SPRITZ 82
SOMERSBY ROSE 82
SOMERSBY PINA COLADA 82
SOMERSBY CITRUS 82
XIDE RASPBERRY BLOSSOM 82
XIDE CACTUS LIME 82
CIDRAIE 87
MAGNERS 87
KUBIK SELTZER PEACH 67

KUBIK SELTZER POMEGRANATE 67
KUBIK SELTZER ELDERFLOWER 67

KUBIK SELTZER GRAPE 67
NON-ALCOHOL
CARLSBERG 56
STAROPRAMEN 59
1664 BLANC 57
BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECT 58
NCB DAYLIGHT IPA 64
BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECT IPA 62
SOMERSBY PEAR 58
SOMERSBY ROSE 58

SOMERSBY STRAWBERRY LIME 58

SODA/WATER
PEPSI/PEPSI MAX/ZINGO/7UP 39
TONIC/RUSSCHIAN/ALE 39

RAMLOSA (VARIOUS FLAVOURS) 39
REDBULL 56



RED

HOUSE WINE

CORVINA, CORVINONE, RONDINELLA / ITALY

CHATEAU DU TRIGNON COTES DU RHONE

GRENACHE, SYRAH, MOURVEDRE / FRANCE

STONELEIGH

PINOT NOIR /| NEW ZEELAND

KENWOOD DISCOVERIES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, USA

WHITE

HOUSE WINE

CHARDONNAY, GARGENEGA / ITALY

STONELEIGH

SAUVIGNON BLANC / NEW ZEELAND

STONELEIGH RIESLING

RIESLING /| NEW ZEELAND

MOILLARD CHABLIS

CHARDONNAY /| FRANCE

ROSE

HOUSE WINE

CORVINA, MOLINARA [ ITALY

SPARKLING

MVSA CAVA BRUT

MACABEO, XAREL-LO, PARELLADA / SPAIN

LE ARCHE PROSECCO

GLERA / ITALY

GLAS/BOTTLE

93/377
432

300

455

93/377

300
300

577

93/377

98/406

110/413



DRI

CUBA LIBRE

HAVANA CLUB, PEPSI,
LIME JUICE, LIME

149

APEROL SPRITZ

PROSECCO, APEROL,
SODA, ORANGE

165

Moscow MULE

ABSOLUT VODKA, LIME JUICE,
GINGER BEER

155

DRY MARTINI

BEEFEATER GIN, VERMOUTH,
OLIVES

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 189

ABSOLUT VODKA, HAVANA CLUB, BEEFEATER GIN,
TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LEMON JUICE, PEPSI

165

KAavLA 159
DISARONNO, LIME JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE
PUBENS GIN FIZZ 165
GIN, LEMON JUICE, SYRUP

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE 165

JACK DANIEL’S, COINTREAU, LEMON JUICE, 7UP

NKS

NEGRONI 165
BEEFEATER GIN, VERMOUTH, CAMPARI,
ORANGE CEST

JGL 149

JAMESON WHISKEY, GINGER ALE, LIME JUICE
LIME

DARK ‘N STORMY

HAvVANA CLUB ANEJO 7, GINGER BEER.
LIME JUICE, LIME

155

TOM COLLINS

BEEFEATER GIN, SODA, SYRUP,
LEMON JUICE

155

PASSION SOUR 165

PASSOA, PASSION VODKA, PASSION JUICE, LEMON
JUICE, SYRUP

JAY’S P] 175

ABSOLUT VODKA VANILLA, ST GERMAIN, LIME
JUICE, LEMON JUICE, 7UP



WATERMELON SOUR

DE KUYPER WATER MELON, ABSOLUT WATER
MELON, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR, 7UP

165

PUBENS MILKSHAKE

ABSOLUT VANILLA, LICOR 43, MILK, CREAM
(LACTOSE FREE)

165

PEAR SPLIT

MIDORI, XANTE, LICOR 43, CREAM
(LACTOSE FREE), LEMON JUICE & SYRUP

165

PUBENS HUGO SPRITZ

ST GERMAIN, PROSECCO, SODA

165

WHITE CARRIBEAN

BUMBU ROM, KAHLUA, MILK, CREAM
(LACTOSE FREE)

165

S
ESPRESSO MARTINI 165
ABsOLUT VODKA, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO, SYRUP
BUMBU ESPRESSO MARTINI 179
BUMBU RUM, KAHLUA, ESPRESSO, SYRUP
KAFFE KARLSSON 159
BAILEYS, COINTREAU, COFFEE, CREAM
IRISH COFFEE 159
JAMESON WHISKEY, COFFEE,
CREAM, SYRUP
SEX ON THE PUBEN 165

HAVANA 3YO, LICOR 43, MIDORI, SUGAR, LEMON
JUICE

WE ALSO HAVE A WIDER
VARIETY OF HOT DRINKS,

ASK YOUR BARTENDER!




TONIC

BEEFEATER 149 TANQUERAY 149
BEEFEATER GIN, SCHWEPPES INDIAN TANQUERAY GIN, FEVER TREE
TONIC, LEMON MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, LIME

)
HENDRICK’S 179 TANQUERAY NO. 10 185
HENDRICK’S GIN, FEVER TREE TANQUERAY NO 10 GIN, FEVER
INDIAN TONIC, CUCUMBER, TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC,
BLACK PEPPER LIME
HERNO 159 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 149
HERN6 GIN, FEVER TREE INDIAN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN,
TONIC, BLACK PEPPER, LEMON SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC, LEMON
HERNO OLD TOM 169 PLYMOUTH 145
HERN6 OLD TOM GIN, FEVER TREE PLYMOUTH GIN, SCHWEPPES
INDIAN TONIC, LIME INDIAN TONIC, LEMON
MALFY 155 MONKEY 47 175
MALFY GIN, FEVER TREE MONKEY 47 GIN, FEVER TREE
INDIAN TONIC, LIME MEDITERRANEAN TONIC,

PINK PEPPER
GIN MARE 185

GIN MARE, FEVER TREE
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, LIME



IRELAND

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON BLACK BARREL

TULLAMORE DEW
TULLAMORE DEW 12 YO

REDBREAST 12 YO
REDBREAST 15 YO

POWERS GOLDEN LABEL
J.P WISER’S 10 YO

SCOTCH

THE GLENLIVET 12 YO
THE GLENLIVET 18 YO

THE GLENLIVET 21 YO

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO

GLENMORANGIE 10 YO
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR

GLENMORANGIE 18 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER PLAT. 18 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

FAMOUS GROUSE

FAMOUS GROUSE SMOKY BLACK
FAMOUS GROUSE RUBY CASK
FAMOUS GROUSE SHERRY CASK

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO
HIGHLAND PARK 15 YO
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YO

TALISKER 10 YO
TALISKER SKYE
TALISKER PORT RUIGHE
TALISKER STORM

PRICE PER CL

28
38

27
36

44
55

28
22

33
48
81

37
41
49

35
39
41
48

27
34

46
105

27
28
29
29

35
45
64

33

40
40

ABERLOUR 12 YO
ABERLOUR 16 YO

ABERLOUR A’BUNADH

GLENBURGIE 15 YO

GLENBURGIE 18 YO

BALLANTINES

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

LAPHROAIG 10 YO

ARDBEG ISLAY SINGLE MALT 10 YO
LAGAVULIN 16 YO

USA

JACK DANIEL’S
JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE HONEY

MAKERS MARK

BLANTONS SINGLE BARREL
BLANTONS GOLD EDITION

BULLEIT RYE
BULLEIT BOURBON 10 YO

JIM BEAM

JIM BEAM APPLE

JIM BEAM RYE

JIM BEAM BLACK

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK

FOUR ROSES
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL

35
39

49

35
55
25
33
38
41
45

28
28

33

41
61

33
41
28
28
30
31
34

28

34
39



PRICE PER CL

SWEDISH
MACKMYRA SVENSK EK 38
MACKMYRA BRUKSWHISKEY 39
MACKMYRA SVENSK ROK 41
AGITATOR SWEDISH MALT 37
AGITATOR SINGLE MALT ROK 39
HIGH COAST ALV 38
HIGH COAST HAV 38
HIGH COAST TIMMER 38
HIGH COAST BERG 38

HIGH COAST DOUBLES RUM CASK 55

JAPAN
SUPER NIKKA 41
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 41
SUNTORY TOKI 41
HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY 55

KAMIKI BLENDED MALT 59




PRICE PER CL

MARTELL VS SINGLE DISTILLERY
MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL CORDON BLUE
MARTELL XO SHAPE

HENNESSEY
BRrRAASTAD VSOP

PRICE PER CL

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO NEW ESPECIAL
HAVANA CLUB 7 YO

HAVANA CLUB SELECCION DE MAESTROS

BUMBU ORIGINAL RUM

BumMBU XO RUM

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
DIPLOMATICO SELECCION DE FAMILIA

DIPLOMATICO SINGLE VINTAGE

PLANTERAY GRANDE RESERVE
PLANTERAY RUM XAYMACA SPECIAL DRY
PLANTERAY ISLE OF FIJI

PLANTERAY XO 20TH ANNIVERSARY

ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 YO
ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO

COGNAC

34
39
69
86
36
32

28
33
45

43
52

42
48
75
33
38
42
45

48
75



N

! Mppsala !

PRICE PER CL

OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA GOLD

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

GRAN ORENDIAN ANEJO

26
29
31
33
38
58

93
36



